Heritage & Harmony Program
Ovutdoor Entertainment

9.30am

9.35am

9.40am

9.45am

9.55am
10.35am
11.25am
11.35am
12.00am
12.25pm
1.15pm

1.40pm

2.00pm

2.25pm

MC Welcome

Patrick Coolwell Welcome to Country
Museum President Doug Alexander

MP Kim Richards Welcome
Indigenous Smoking Ceremony

Patrick Coolwell & Yullubariba Dance Group
Scottish Bagpipes, Drummers & Highlander Dancers

Redland Sporting Club Pipe Band
Brazilian Rio Performers
Sambaliscious

Brazilian Drummers

Baysamba

Chinese Lion Dancing with Percussion

LTL Group
Children’s Magic Show

Johnny the Jester Entertainment
Hawaiian Hula Performers & Interactive Hula Workshop

Heilani Polynesian School of Arts
Irish Celtic Dancing

Watkins Academy of Irish Dance
Fusion Belly Dancers

Ruby Phoenix

El Salvador Folk Dancing

El Salvador Folkloric Dance Group

Indoor Entertainment

10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm

Various
Times

English Regal Dancing
Dance Kaleidoscope
English Regal Dancing
Dance Kaleidoscope
Sword Dancing

Dance Kaleidoscope
Pianola, Clarinet & Flute
Owen & Jill

www.harmony.gov.au

5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
40 mins
50 mins
10 mins
25 mins
25 mins
50 mins
25 mins
20 mins

25 mins

20 mins

20 mins
20 mins
15 mins

20 mins

oy
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Heritage & Harmony Program
ALL DAY ACTIVITIES - Sunday 24 March 2024

Children’s
Activities

Petting Zoo
Pony Rides
Land Train

Face Painting

Sports Games

Textiles Rainforest Find & Seek
Thomas the Tank Engine -
Interactive Train Set
Craft Table
Museum Passport Trail Quiz

Local History
& Information
Stalls

Redland City Council
Library Services

Genealogical Society

Coochiemudlo Heritage Society

North Stradbroke Island

Food Trucks

South African Lifestyle Layne
Vietnamese Fusion Food
American Tailgaters USA

Belgium Golden Poffertjes
Charlies Balkan BBQ
Italian That Gelato Co

Softy & Frosty Icecream

Supported
by:
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Workshops

Cultural Workshops
Weaving & Boomerang Painting
11pm - 12pm
Bead Making from Native Seeds
12pm - 1pm

All Day
Demonstrations &
Displays
Blacksmith Shed
Vintage Cars
Printing Press
Butter Making
Spinning & Weaving
Calligraphy
Creative Alliance Art Exhibition
Indigenous Static Display
South Sea Islander Static Display
Multicultural Dolls
Harmony Day Quilt
Flags around the world
Old World Sweet Shop
Radio & CB Display
Period Costume Characters

Stalls

Show Bags
Raffle

Buka Kohele Papua New Guinea

Our Pixie Friends
Redlands 4 Refugees
Rotary
SSI Multicultural

Emcare Health - First Aid




