### **Heritage & Harmony Program**

Outdoor Entertainment		
9.30am	MC Welcome	5 mins
9.35am	Patrick Coolwell Welcome to Country	5 mins
9.40am	Museum President Doug Alexander	5 mins
9.45am	MP Kim Richards Welcome	5 mins
9.55am	Indigenous Smoking Ceremony	40 mins
	Patrick Coolwell & Yullubariba Dance Group	
10.35am	Scottish Bagpipes, Drummers & Highlander Dancers	50 mins
	Redland Sporting Club Pipe Band	
11.25am	Brazilian Rio Performers	10 mins
	Sambaliscious	
11.35am	Brazilian Drummers	25 mins
	Baysamba	
12.00am	Chinese Lion Dancing with Percussion	25 mins
	LTL Group	
	Children's Magic Show	50 mins
	Johnny the Jester Entertainment	
1.15pm	Hawaiian Hula Performers & Interactive Hula Workshop	25 mins
4 40	Heilani Polynesian School of Arts	•
1.40pm	Irish Celtic Dancing	20 mins
2.000000	Watkins Academy of Irish Dance	<b>25</b>
2.00pm	Fusion Belly Dancers	25 mins
2 25nm	Ruby Phoenix	20 mins
2.25pm	<b>G</b>	20 mins
	El Salvador Folkloric Dance Group	
Indoor Entertainment		
10.30am	English Regal Dancing	20 mins
	Dance Kaleidoscope	
11.30am	English Regal Dancing	20 mins
	Dance Kaleidoscope	
1.00pm	Sword Dancing	15 mins
	Dance Kaleidoscope	
Various	Pianola, Clarinet & Flute	20 mins



Owen & Jill

Times



## **Heritage & Harmony Program**

**ALL DAY ACTIVITIES - Sunday 24 March 2024** 

# **Children's Activities**

Petting Zoo
Pony Rides
Land Train
Face Painting
Sports Games
Textiles Rainforest Find & Seek
Thomas the Tank Engine Interactive Train Set
Craft Table
Museum Passport Trail Quiz

# Local History & Information Stalls

Redland City Council
Library Services
Genealogical Society
Coochiemudlo Heritage Society
North Stradbroke Island

### **Food Trucks**

Vietnamese Fusion Food
American Tailgaters USA
Belgium Golden Poffertjes
Charlies Balkan BBQ
Italian That Gelato Co
Softy & Frosty Icecream

Supported by:

### Workshops

Cultural Workshops
Weaving & Boomerang Painting
11pm - 12pm
Bead Making from Native Seeds
12pm - 1pm

# All Day Demonstrations & Displays

Blacksmith Shed
Vintage Cars
Printing Press
Butter Making
Spinning & Weaving
Calligraphy
Creative Alliance Art Exhibition
Indigenous Static Display
South Sea Islander Static Display
Multicultural Dolls
Harmony Day Quilt
Flags around the world
Old World Sweet Shop
Radio & CB Display
Period Costume Characters

### **Stalls**

Show Bags
Raffle
Buka Kohele Papua New Guinea
Our Pixie Friends
Redlands 4 Refugees
Rotary
SSI Multicultural
Emcare Health - First Aid













